CONTRACTOR PROVEN EQUIPMENT SINCE 1946  |  BartellGlobal.com
BSS18H39W FLOOR
SAW
TECHNICAL SPECS
Max Blade Diameter 18" (457mm)
Max Dual Blade Diameter 14" (356mm)
Engine Honda GX390
Blade Shaft Diameter 1.25" (32mm)
Blade Arbor Diameter 1" (26mm)
Max Blade Shaft Speed 2600
Max Cutting Depth
18" blade: 6.625" (168mm)
14" blade: 4.625" (117mm)
Length 54" (137.7cm)
Width 24.5" (62cm)
Height (with water tank) 42" (108cm)
Weight (dry) 225 lbs (102kg)
Weight (shipping) 275 lbs (125kg)
ACCURATE &
EASY FLOOR
CUTTING
EQUIPPED WITH A GX390
HONDA ENGINE, THIS SAW
IS POWERFUL ENOUGH TO
TAKE ON MANY DIFFERENT
APPLICATIONS.
•	 Honda GX390 engine for smooth power
•	 2" wide serpentine belt for optimal power
transmission
•	 8 gallon water tank for dust suppression when
cutting dry
•	 Telescopic handle allows user to adjust for the
best height
•	 Hose adapter connects to a standard garden
hose for convenient and efficient wet cutting
•	 Depth guide for precision
•	 Parking brake prevents accidental rolling
•	 Blade guard can be swapped from right to left
side cutting
•	 Optional trenching kit cuts a 20" pass, perfect
for trench cutting and pothole repair
BSM1402 BSS18H39W SG10